                                             DWDM SFP transceiver Series
  - 1 -
Atech Technical corp. ltd
                          V2.0
2.67G DWDM SFP 40km Single-Mode (ASFP-16-40-S9XX-XX)
� Multi-rate from 100M to 2.67Gbps
� Duplex SFP Transceiver
� DWDM wavelength 100G ITU-T grid

Atech Technical corp. ltd
                          V2.0
Ordering Guide:
Par Number Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm)
ASFP16-40-S917-C 191.7 1563.86
ASFP16-40-S918-C 191.8 1563.05
ASFP16-40-S919-C 191.9 1562.23
ASFP16-40-S920-C 192.0 1561.42
ASFP16-40-S921-C 192.1 1560.61
ASFP16-40-S922-C 192.2 1559.79
ASFP16-40-S923-C 192.3 1558.98
ASFP16-40-S924-C 192.4 1558.17
ASFP16-40-S925-C 192.5 1557.36
ASFP16-40-S926-C 192.6 1556.55
ASFP16-40-S927-C 192.7 1555.75
ASFP16-40-S928-C 192.8 1554.94
ASFP16-40-S929-C 192.9 1554.13
ASFP16-40-S930-C 193.0 1553.33
ASFP16-40-S931-C 193.1 1552.52
ASFP16-40-S932-C 193.2 1551.72
ASFP16-40-S933-C 193.3 1550.92
ASFP16-40-S934-C 193.4 1550.12
ASFP16-40-S935-C 193.5 1549.32
ASFP16-40-S936-C 193.6 1548.51
ASFP16-40-S937-C 193.7 1547.72
ASFP16-40-S938-C 193.8 1546.92
ASFP16-40-S939-C 193.9 1546.12
                                             DWDM SFP transceiver Series
  - 10 -
Atech Technical corp. ltd
                          V2.0
ASFP16-40-S940-C 194.0 1545.32
ASFP16-40-S941-C 194.1 1544.53
ASFP16-40-S942-C 194.2 1543.73
ASFP16-40-S943-C 194.3 1542.94
ASFP16-40-S944-C 194.4 1542.14
ASFP16-40-S945-C 194.5 1541.35
ASFP16-40-S946-C 194.6 1540.56
ASFP16-40-S947-C 194.7 1539.77
ASFP16-40-S948-C 194.8 1538.98
ASFP16-40-S949-C 194.9 1538.19
ASFP16-40-S950-C 195.0 1537.4
ASFP16-40-S951-C 195.1 1536.61
ASFP16-40-S952-C 195.2 1535.82
ASFP16-40-S953-C 195.3 1535.04
ASFP16-40-S954-C 195.4 1534.25
ASFP16-40-S955-C 195.5 1533.47
ASFP16-40-S956-C 195.6 1532.68
ASFP16-40-S957-C 195.7 1531.9
ASFP16-40-S958-C 195.8 1531.12
ASFP16-40-S959-C 195.9 1530.33
ASFP16-40-S960-C 196.0 1529.55
ASFP16-40-S961-C 196.1 1528.77
Revision History
Revision Initiated Reviewed Revision History Date
V1.0 David.Deng Harry.Lee Creation Mar21 2009
V2.0 David.Deng Harry.Lee Update EEPROM Nov 07 2009